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Bahasa Inggris 1

1I

Ilmu Sosial & Ilmu Politik

Ilmu Komunikasi

SYAADIAH ARIFIN, Dr., M.Pd.

( 30 % ) ( 40 % )( 20 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Ganjil 2020/2021

N.Aktif

 1 1606015012 MUHAMMAD INSANUL PUTRA PERDANA  0 0  0 0 E 0.00

 2 1706015148 HAFIFAH LUTHFIANA  60 60  60 60 C 60.00

 3 1706015161 NABILLA NISRINA NAILA  74 70  70 70 B 71.20

 4 1706015343 DENNIS ILHAM ILLAHI  72 60  60 60 C 63.60

 5 1706019006 DHIMAS DWI PRASASTI  74 80  72 80 B 75.00

 6 1806015180 NURAHMAN AJIWIJANTO  75 80  69 80 B 74.10

 7 1806015309 TIYA MULYA  74 75  54 75 C 66.30

 8 1906015209 NAUFAL HAMDI  56 80  70 80 B 68.80

 9 2006015011 RORA YAKHOLIDAH KHOIR  60 80  67 80 B 68.80

 10 2006015022 RUSYDI AFDILLAH FAJRI  77 80  73 80 B 76.30

 11 2006015032 YUDHA WINARSA  77 80  65 80 B 73.10

 12 2006015044 MALIKAH MARYAM KAUSTAR ILMI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 13 2006015056 MUHAMMAD RIFAT  70 75  68 75 B 70.70

 14 2006015070 MUHAMMAD RAYNALDI FAUZY  75 80  78 80 B 77.70

 15 2006015084 MOHAMMAD ALVI FAUZAN  78 80  82 80 A 80.20

 16 2006015107 DIAN DWI ANGGARINI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 17 2006015117 DEBY NURSYAHBANI  70 80  70 80 B 73.00

 18 2006015127 ADLI FILARDY  78 80  75 80 B 77.40

 19 2006015139 FITRI HANDAYANI  70 80  75 80 B 75.00

 20 2006015149 WAAHID ICSAN ASSIDIQ  68 75  70 75 B 70.90

 21 2006015159 ASIFAH PURWANING ASTUTI  80 80  72 80 B 76.80

 22 2006015169 AHMAD AMIN FAUZI  74 80  73 80 B 75.40

 23 2006015179 DHITA SALSABILA PUTRI  81 80  80 80 A 80.30

 24 2006015189 ICHA MALIKA LESTARI  77 80  72 80 B 75.90

 25 2006015199 RIVANSYAH IBNU HAJAR  67 80  73 80 B 73.30

 26 2006015210 MUHAMMAD ZIDAN RAPLY  78 80  72 80 B 76.20

 27 2006015220 DEVINA AYU NURBAETH  74 80  79 80 B 77.80
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 28 2006015231 YOLLAN CAROLINE  77 80  76 80 B 77.50

 29 2006015241 SOPYAH LESTARI  75 80  70 80 B 74.50

 30 2006015251 SAFIRA NABILAH  77 80  75 80 B 77.10

 31 2006015261 ROBBY ARSYADANI  82 80  79 80 A 80.20

 32 2006015271 DILA NAZLA FAIZARACHMAT  78 80  75 80 B 77.40

 33 2006015281 ALIF KHAIR AN NASSAJ W.M  75 80  75 80 B 76.50

 34 2006015291 DYAH TIARA HANANDITA  72 80  76 80 B 76.00

 35 2006015301 FARIS FAISAL  74 80  74 80 B 75.80

 36 2006015311 LULU AMALIA ZAHRA  80 80  74 80 B 77.60

 37 2006015321 YASMITA YUKHA BOESTAMI  80 80  80 80 A 80.00

 38 2006015332 AS SYIFA NUR AFIFAH  80 80  72 80 B 76.80

 39 2006015347 ALFAN NUGRAHA NUR FADILLAH  64 80  70 80 B 71.20

 40 2006015357 MUHAMMAD RIFKI SETIAWAN  78 80  73 80 B 76.60

 41 2006015369 AL GHIFARI MALISI  76 80  75 80 B 76.80

 42 2006015380 LIA RAFELIANY  80 80  75 80 B 78.00

 43 2006015392 FIGO AL SYUJA  67 60  40 60 D 54.10

 44 2006015403 NADYA AULIA INDRIANI  82 80  72 80 B 77.40

 45 2006015410 MOHAMMAD HANIEF LUTHFIY  73 80  0 80 D 45.90

 46 2006015423 ARUM SAFITRI  78 80  72 80 B 76.20

 47 2006015433 M. FARADILLA  74 80  60 80 B 70.20

SYAADIAH ARIFIN, Dr., M.Pd.

Ttd
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%

HADIR
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HADIR
15 Okt 2020 22 Okt 2020 5 Novr 2020 12 Novr 202019 Novr 202026 Novr 202010 Des 2020 17 Des 2020 24 Des 2020 7 Jan 2021 14 Jan 2021 21 Jan 2021 3 Des 2020 4 Feb 2021 28 Jan 2021

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1606015012 MUHAMMAD INSANUL PUTRA PERDANA 4  27X X X X X X X X X X X

 2 1706015148 HAFIFAH LUTHFIANA 14  93X

 3 1706015161 NABILLA NISRINA NAILA 14  93X

 4 1706015343 DENNIS ILHAM ILLAHI 13  87X X

 5 1706019006 DHIMAS DWI PRASASTI 15  100

 6 1806015180 NURAHMAN AJIWIJANTO 12  80X X X

 7 1806015309 TIYA MULYA 14  93X

 8 1906015209 NAUFAL HAMDI 15  100

 9 2006015011 RORA YAKHOLIDAH KHOIR 14  93X

 10 2006015022 RUSYDI AFDILLAH FAJRI 14  93X

 11 2006015032 YUDHA WINARSA 12  80X X X

 12 2006015044 MALIKAH MARYAM KAUSTAR ILMI 15  100

 13 2006015056 MUHAMMAD RIFAT 14  93X

 14 2006015070 MUHAMMAD RAYNALDI FAUZY 15  100

 15 2006015084 MOHAMMAD ALVI FAUZAN 12  80X X X

 16 2006015107 DIAN DWI ANGGARINI 13  87X X

 17 2006015117 DEBY NURSYAHBANI 14  93X

 18 2006015127 ADLI FILARDY 15  100

 19 2006015139 FITRI HANDAYANI 15  100

 20 2006015149 WAAHID ICSAN ASSIDIQ 15  100

 21 2006015159 ASIFAH PURWANING ASTUTI 14  93X
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15 Okt 2020 22 Okt 2020 5 Novr 2020 12 Novr 202019 Novr 202026 Novr 202010 Des 2020 17 Des 2020 24 Des 2020 7 Jan 2021 14 Jan 2021 21 Jan 2021 3 Des 2020 4 Feb 2021 28 Jan 2021

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 22 2006015169 AHMAD AMIN FAUZI 15  100

 23 2006015179 DHITA SALSABILA PUTRI 15  100

 24 2006015189 ICHA MALIKA LESTARI 15  100

 25 2006015199 RIVANSYAH IBNU HAJAR 14  93X

 26 2006015210 MUHAMMAD ZIDAN RAPLY 12  80X X X

 27 2006015220 DEVINA AYU NURBAETH 15  100

 28 2006015231 YOLLAN CAROLINE 15  100

 29 2006015241 SOPYAH LESTARI 15  100

 30 2006015251 SAFIRA NABILAH 15  100

 31 2006015261 ROBBY ARSYADANI 15  100

 32 2006015271 DILA NAZLA FAIZARACHMAT 14  93X

 33 2006015281 ALIF KHAIR AN NASSAJ W.M 15  100

 34 2006015291 DYAH TIARA HANANDITA 15  100

 35 2006015301 FARIS FAISAL 15  100

 36 2006015311 LULU AMALIA ZAHRA 14  93X

 37 2006015321 YASMITA YUKHA BOESTAMI 15  100

 38 2006015332 AS SYIFA NUR AFIFAH 15  100

 39 2006015347 ALFAN NUGRAHA NUR FADILLAH 15  100

 40 2006015357 MUHAMMAD RIFKI SETIAWAN 15  100

 41 2006015369 AL GHIFARI MALISI 15  100

 42 2006015380 LIA RAFELIANY 15  100
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 43 2006015392 FIGO AL SYUJA 10  67X X X X X

 44 2006015403 NADYA AULIA INDRIANI 15  100

 45 2006015410 MOHAMMAD HANIEF LUTHFIY 13  87X X

 46 2006015423 ARUM SAFITRI 15  100

 47 2006015433 M. FARADILLA 15  100

 46.00Jumlah hadir :  42  44  44  40  43  44  47  42  42  43  42  47  47  47
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BERITA ACARA PERKULIAHAN DOSEN
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HARI

/
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POKOK BAHASAN

JML

MHS

HADIR

PARAF

DOSENKET. KELAS

 1 Kamis

15 Okt 2020

PRESENT TENSE AND INTRODUCTION TO BASIC 

CONVERSATION

 46 SYAADIAH ARIFIN

 2 Kamis

22 Okt 2020

Present tense vs present continuous dan latihan 

presenttense vs present continuous

 42 SYAADIAH ARIFIN

 3 Kamis

5 Nov 2020

Quiz and discussion on the new topuc  44 SYAADIAH ARIFIN

 4 Kamis

12 Nov 2020

Membahas past tense dalam percakapan dan tulisan  44 SYAADIAH ARIFIN

 5 Kamis

19 Nov 2020

Future tense 

Be going to and will

Discussion

 40 SYAADIAH ARIFIN

 6 Kamis

26 Nov 2020

Review the lessin

Wh questiins

Past tense vs  past continuous

 43 SYAADIAH ARIFIN

 7 Kamis

10 Des 2020

Drawing a conclusion

Discussing topic for conversations

 44 SYAADIAH ARIFIN

 8 Kamis

17 Des 2020

Conversation  ...movies and tv programs

Compound sentences

 47 SYAADIAH ARIFIN
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 9 Kamis

24 Des 2020

Writing a summary and  compound sentences

Practicing dialogs

 42 SYAADIAH ARIFIN

 10 Kamis

7 Jan 2021

Reviewing summary

Discussing the topic for the next conversation

Superlative and comparative

 42 SYAADIAH ARIFIN

 11 Kamis

14 Jan 2021

Comparative and superlative

Speaking test

Reviewing the lesaon

 43 SYAADIAH ARIFIN

 12 Kamis

21 Jan 2021

SPEAKING TEST 1  42 SYAADIAH ARIFIN

 13 Kamis

3 Des 2020

UTS  47 SYAADIAH ARIFIN

 14 Kamis

4 Feb 2021

UAS  47 SYAADIAH ARIFIN

 15 Kamis

28 Jan 2021

SPEAKING TEST II  47 SYAADIAH ARIFIN

 16   

Catatan :

1. 

2.

3.

Jakarta,  . . . . . . . . . .

Dosen ybs

SYAADIAH ARIFIN, Dr., M.Pd.

Dalam setiap pertemuan, kolom paraf harus diparaf oleh dosen dan ketua kelas.

Kolom pokok bahasan diisi sesuai dengan SAP.

Setelah selesai perkuliahan, berita acara ini agar diserahkan kepada sekretariat 

Fakultas masing-masing.


